
Lake Dallas Falcons
2023 Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Varsity JV 

Sat. 4-Feb Northwest    H - 10:00 AM
Tues. 7-Feb Frisco Memorial H - 4:30 PM
Mon. 13-Feb Frisco Lebanon Trail H - 5:00 PM

H - 4:30 PM

T, F, S 2/23-2/25 Week 1 Tournaments TBD TBD

T, F, S 3/9-3/11 Week 3 Tournaments TBD TBD

Wed. 15-Mar Argyle H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM

Fri. 24-Mar Denton Ryan H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM

Fri. 31-Mar Richland H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM
Sat. 1- Apr  *Saginaw* H - 1:00 PM H - 10:00AM
Tues. 4-Apr Grapevine H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM

Fri. 14-Apr Colleyville Heritage H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM
Tue. 18-Apr Denton H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM

Fri. 28-Apr Birdville H - 7:00 PM H - 4:30 PM

Home Game - Falcon Field

SCRIMMAGES
  A - 10:00 AM

A - 4:30 PM
A - 5:00 PM

Fri. 17-Feb Frisco HS A - 4:30 PM
TOURNAMENTS

T, F, S 3/2-3/4 Week 2 Tournaments TBD TBD

DISTRICT & NON-DISTRICT

Fri. 17-Mar Argyle A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM
Tue. 21-Mar Denton Ryan A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM

Sat. 25-Mar *Northwest* A - 12:30 PM A - 10:00 AM
Tues. 28-Mar Richland A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM

Thurs. 6-Apr Grapevine A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM
Tues. 11-Apr Colleyville Heritage A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM

Fri. 21-Apr Denton A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM
Tue. 25-Apr Birdville A - 7:00 PM A - 4:30 PM

*Denotes Non-District Games*

Head Coach: Ryan Howard Superintendent: Dr. Mike Rockwood
Assistants: Randall Fant Athle�c Director: Sco� Head

Taylor Robertson Principal: Mollie Avelino
Jus�n Hukill

Senior Day

Future Falcon

Teacher App.


